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TLE9867QXA40XUMA2

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Price

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

2565 pcs in stock

1.TLE9867QXA40XUMAZ2.pdf
2.TLE9867QXA40XUMAZ2.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TLE9867QXA40XUMA2

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Program Memory Type

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Interface

Controller Series

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Tape & Reel (TR)

55V~28V

Automotive, AEC-Q100

FLASH (64 kB)

48-VFQFN Exposed Pad

-40°C ~ 150°C

Surface Mount

26 Weeks

LIN, SSI, UART

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN
Quantity Available 2565
Supplier Device Package VQFN-48-31
RAM Size 6K x 8
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
SP001583374
Other Names TLE9867QXA40XUMA2-ND
TLE9867QXA40XUMA2TR
Number of /0 10

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

ARM® Cortex®-M3

Core Processor

Applications Automotive

TLE9867QXA40XUMAZ2 2565pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TLE9867QXA40XUMAZ2 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
TLE9867QXA40XUMAZ2 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TLE9867QXA40XUMA?2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Stock
TLE9867QXA40XUMAZ2 Inventory
Inquiry TLE9867QXA40XUMA2

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Datasheet

Part Number

TLE9871QXA20XUMA1

TLE9861QXA20XUMA2

TLE9871QXA20XUMA2

TLE9845QXXUMA1

TLE9867QXA40XUMA1

TLE9861QXA20XUMA1

TLE9843QXXUMA1

TLE9868QXB20

TLE9869EVALKITTOBO1

TLE9869QXA20XUMA2

TLE9877QXA20XUMA2

TLE9867QXA20XUMA2

TLE9877QXA20XUMA1

TLE9873QXW40XUMA1

TLE9844QX

TLE9867QXA20XUMA1

TLE9867QXW20XUMA1

TLE9869QXA20XUMA1

TLE98442QXXUMA1

TLE9844QXXUMA1

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Price
TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Digikey
TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Image

Download TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Datasheet

Description

IC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

EMBEDDED POWER

IC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

EMBEDDED POWER

TLE9868QXB20 INFINEON

EV KIT TLE9869 MOTOR DRIVER

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

TLE9844QX INFINEON

IC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC SOC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

IC MOTOR DRIVER 48VQFN

EMBEDDED POWER

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Electronics
Supplier TLE9867QXA40XUMA2

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Picture

Manufacturer

Infineon Technologies

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Infineon Technologies

Infineon Technologies

Infineon Technologies

Infineon Technologies

INFINEON

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Infineon Technologies

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

INFINEON

Infineon Technologies

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Infineon Technologies

Infineon Technologies

Infineon Technologies

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 PDF

Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon

Technologies)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

2679 pcs

2568 pcs

2698 pcs

2558 pcs

2624 pcs

2634 pcs

2572 pcs

2552 pcs

2566 pcs

2551 pcs

2530 pcs

2677 pcs

2688 pcs

2574 pcs

2673 pcs

2588 pcs

2661 pcs

2583 pcs

2526 pcs

2638 pcs

TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Components

Order TLE9867QXA40XUMA2 Online
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